DVI 601-D
DVI 601-DS
DIGITAL AUDIO to SDC VIDEO INSERTER MULTIPLEXER/EMBEDDER
Inputs: 2 x AES3 or 2 x AES-3ID Digital Audio Channels
�
�
�
�

�
Mounting Frames
Ordering informations
Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice
A.R.T. Vidéo S.A. - 38, rue de la Station 95130 FRANCONVILLE - FRANCE - Tel: +33 (0)1 34 14 77 77 - Fax: +33 (0)1 34 14 77 11
E-mail: sales@artvideo.fr - Web: www.artvideo.fr
Audio Audio
Video
Electronic plug-in boards
B-DVI601-D: 2 x AES to SDC video inserter multiplexer / embedder
B-DVI601-DS: 2 x AES to SDC video resampler inserter multiplexer / embedder
3U modules for 19” 3RU rackframe (Electronic plug-in board and MOD 3U rear panel)
M-DVI601-D1: 2 x AES3 to SDC video inserter multiplexer / embedder
M-DVI601-D2: 2 x AES-3ID to SDC video inserter multiplexer / embedder
M-DVI601-DS1: 2 x AES3 to SDC video resampler inserter multiplexer / embedder
M-DVI601-DS2: 2 x AES-3ID to SDC video resampler inserter multiplexer / embedder
19” 1RU rackframe
19” 3RU rackframe
RACK1U : 19” 1RU rackframe with power supply
INT-1U: interconnection unit for electronic board (AES3: S601/1 - AES-3ID: S601/2)